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Liz Albert

Family Fictions, Place Unknown

ealbert100@gmail.com 

https://www.lizalbert.com

@lizalbertstudio



Julia Arstorp

Honeysuckle Vines, The Precious Ordinary

juliaarstorp@gmail.com 

http://www.juliaarstorp.com

@juliaarstorp 



Pamela Baker 

Kaffeehaus on a Lazy Day

pambaker303@gmail.com



Jon Bakos

Greenhouse Extinguishers

jbakosphoto@gmail.com 

http://www.jonbakos.com



Peter Baumgarter

Hands in your Laps

peter.j.baumgartner@gmail.com 

https://www.pjbaumgartner.com



Becky Behar

Knowledge Seeing You, Seeing me

becky@beckybehar.com 

https://www.beckybehar.com



Bremner Benedict

Dixie Valley, NV, HIdden Waters

contactbremner@gmail.com 

https://www.bremner-benedict.com



Diane Bennett

The Man and the Crowd,

Elastic Sidewalk

diane@dianebennettphotography.com

https://dianebennettphotography.com



Barry Berman

Wellfleet Daybreak, 2020

@mycamera_myway



Robin Boger

Flight

robinzboger1@mac.com 

https://www.robinzboger.com



Christine Breslin

CBreslin@txcc.commnet.edu

www.christinebreslinphotography.com/ 

front-steps-project

www.christinebreslinphotography.com 

/a-suspension-of-perception

@christinebreslinphotography



Sage Brousseau

Generations Daughter

sagebrousseau@gmail.com 

https://www.sagebrousseau.com



Judy Brown

Baby’s Breath, Weatherbury Farm

brown@media.mit.edu 

https://www.judybrownphotography.com

@ judybrown81



Nicole Buchanan, RISD

nicolebuchananphoto@gmail.com

http://www.nicolebuchanan.com

@nicolecbuchanan



Oded Burger

Capturing a Unique Moment,  

Boy reading a phone directory, Rome Italy

The Extraordinary Beauty Around Us

oded4902@yahoo.com



Joy Bush

Suspended Disbelief No. 1

jbushphoto@gmail.com

http:// www.JoyBushPhotography.com

@joybushphotography



Granville Carroll, RIT

Ori

glc8627@rit.edu

https://www.granvillecarroll.com

@granville_carroll



Sally Chapman

Forsythia

chapmansal@gmail.com 

http://www.sallychapmanphoto.com

@sallychapmannow



Diana Cheren Nygren

Bottled Water,

When the Trees are Gone

diana@dianacherennygren.com

https://www.dianacherennygren.com

@dianacherennygrenphotography



Jaina Cipriano

I Still Feel Dirty

jainacipriano@gmail.com

@jainasphotography



Dawn Colsia

Our Voices

dawncolsia@gmail.com

https://www.dawncolsia.com



Margo Cooper

Sam Carr and Shine

mmcoop24@comcast.net

http://www.margocooper.com



Roy Crystal

Mrs. Willy Serving

roy@roycrystalphoto.com

http://roycrystalphoto.com



Mary D’Alba

Lotus

spiritualitygirl@aol.com

http://www.mary.photography

@marydalbaphotography



Bill Davis

Oil and Water,  

Kalamazoo, Michigan USA 

6:58pm

william.davis@wmich.edu

http://homepages.wmich.edu/~wdavis

@billzdavis



Kathleen DeCarlo-Plano

Urban Awareness

mkplano1000@gmail.com



Steven Edson

Surface Tensions

steve@stevenedson.net

https://stevenedson.net

@edsonphotoart



Mark Eshbaugh

Solaris Obscura

mark@markeshbaugh.com

http://www.eshbaugh.com



Mark Farber

Fore River, 2020

mark@markfarber.com

https://www.markfarber.com



Tsar Fedorsky

Untitled, The Light Across the Border

tsar@tsarphoto.com

https://www.tsarphoto.com

@tsar_fedorsky



Ellen Feldman

Big Foot

elfel8@icloud.com

https://www.ellenfeldman.net

@ellenfeldmanphotographer



Alex Ferrone

Pallette II

afphoto7@hotmail.com

http://www.alexferrone.com

@alexferrone



David Freese

Iceland Church

david@davidfreesephoto.net

http://www.davidfreesephoto.net

@dfreesephoto



Nicholas Gaffney

Orbiter, 2017

Orbiter

nick@ngaffney.net

https://ngaffney.net

@ngaffney



Dennis Geller

Mists of Time

Urban Time

dpgeller@dennisgeller.net

@gellerdennis



Ivana George

Glacial Water N.4

Glacial Water

idgeorge@hotmail.com

http://www.ivanadamiengeorge.com

@ivanadgeorge



Josiah Gill, RISD

josiahlgill@gmail.com

https://josiahlgill.wixsite.com/mysite-2

@josiahlgill



Marc Goldring

Limb & Reflection

marc@marcoclicks.com

https://www.marcoclicks.com



Bill Gore

10th Avenue Freeze Out

Life Could be a Dream

wegore@optonline.net

http://www.billgorephotography.com

@billgorephoto



Joan Haseltine

Girl in the Red Dress

joanhaseltine@me.com

@joanhaseltine



Anne Hopkins

Shells

annehopkinsphotography@yahoo.com

http://annehopkinsphotography.com

@ahopkinsphoto



Sanjé James, Lesley University

Untitled

sjames6@lesley.edu

https://sanjejames.myportfolio.com

@Moosekatt



Cynthia Johnston

cgjohnston1@mac.com

http://www.cynthiajohnstonphotography.com

@cynthiajohnstonphoto



Michael Joseph

Alister & Sherie,

Lost & Found

michaeljosephphoto@gmail.com

http://www.michaeljosephphotographics.com

@michaeljosephphoto



Greg Jundanian

Children’s Dancing Park,  

Stepanakert, Artsakh

gjundanian@gmail.com

www.jundanianphotography.com

@gjundanian



Marcy Juran

Barefoot Afternoon,  

Myth, Memory & Violets

marcy.juran@gmail.com

http://www.marcyjuran.com

@marcyjuran



Tira Khan

Untitled

tirakhan3@gmail.com

https://www.tirakhan.com

@tirakhan



Vikesh Kapoor 

Our Childhood Swimming Pool,

See You at Home

vikesh.kapoor@gmail.com

https://vikeshkapoor.com

@vikeshkapoor/



Susan Keiser

Barbaric Glass N. 37

susankeiser@hotmail.com

https://susankeiserphotography.com

@susankeiser



Jeffrey Kellner

Supreme Court

jeffreybkellner@yahoo.com

http://www.jeffreybkellnerphotography.com

@jeffrey_b._kellner



Kay Kenny 

Swimming with Sharks,

Stone Goddesses

kkennyphoto@gmail.com

http://www.kaykenny.com



Lee Kilpatrick

Kitty’s Last Supper,

Together

leekil@rcn.com

leekilpatrick.squarespace.com

@LeeGrandK



Niko Krivanek, RISD

Dear Sally, Love Mom

nkrivane@risd.edu

https://www.nikokrivanek.com

@nikokrivanek



Susan Lapides

Mackenzie, Age 13

susan@susanlapides.com

https://www.susanlapides.com

@susanlapides/



Jeff Larason

West Street,

Boston Sonder

jefflarason@gmail.com

http://www.jefflarason.com

@jeff_larason



Vanessa Leroy, MassArt

Warming Her Eyes

vleroy@massart.edu

https://vanessaleroy.com

@vanessaleroyphoto



Mark Levinson

Red Ladder

mark@voxmediaconsulting.com

www.marklevinsonphoto.com

@marklevinsonphoto



Howard Lewis

Origami Folds

hlewis@howardlewisphotographs.com

www.howardlewisphotographs.com

@howardlewisphotographs



Elizabeth Libert

Hunt, II,

#theywillbethem

eclibert@gmail.com 

www.elizabethclarklibert.com

@zardslens



Anna Litvak-Hinenzon

Chair, NYC, 2019,

Hide And Seek, 2018-2019

litvaka@gmail.com

https://www.annalhphotography.com



Ronnie McClure

Incursion

rmcclure@exhilarationimages.com

http://exhilarationimages.com



Shelby Meyerhoff

Zoomorphic #4, 2018

https://www.shelbymeyerhoff.com

@shelbymeyerhoff



William Morse

Still Life #1

Explosions and Patterns

bill@morseeditions.com

https://www.morseeditions.com



Howie Motenko

Little Hunters Beach, 2017

Acadia Moon Dance

howie@acadiaphotosafari.com

https://howiemotenko.com



Scott Offen

Grace

scott.offen@gmail.com

http://www.scottoffen.net

@Offen1645



Karen Olson

Cover Me

photography.karenolson@gmail.com

https://karenolsonphotography.com

@karenolson.photography



Donna Parker

Waterlilly in Black & White N.2

dparker1@me.com

https://dparkerphoto.smugmug.com



Jaye R. Phillips

Billow, 2015

https://jayerphillips.com

@jayerphillips



Lisa Redburn

Water Tapestry with Nasturtiums,

Garden Water Tapestries

lisa.redburn@gmail.com

https://www.lisaredburn.com

@lisaredburn



David Reinfeld

Untitled N.2,

Painting White

dreinfeld@nyc.rr.com

https://www.davidreinfeld.com



Melinda Reyes

The Quiet World of Aging, 2019

auntiemellie1@yahoo.com

http://www.melindareyesphotography.com



Claudia Ruiz Gustafson

Tus Calles Mientras Dormías

claudiagustafson@gmail.com

https://www.claudiafineart.com

@claudiaruizgustafson/



Elizabeth Ryan

Valley of the Dinosaurs, 2019

Timothyjr@aol.com

http://www.lisaryanphotography.com

@drbetty_



Gail Samuelson

Silk Blouse,

Keep it for Luck

gailksamuelson@gmail.com

https://gailsamuelson.com

@gailsamuelson



Gordon Saperia

In Their Element

gsaperia@gmail.com

https://gsaperia.smugmug.com/

@gordonsaperia



Harry Scales, NESOP

harryscales3@gmail.com

https://www.harryscales.com

@harryscales_



Andy Schirmer

Imagine then a simple future

andrewlschirmer@gmail.com

 https://andrewlschirmer.com

@andrewlschirmer



Jean Schnell

I was there,

Framing the Light:

QuakerMeetinghouses of Massachusetts

jean.schnell3@gmail.com

https://www.jeanschnell.com

@jeanschnellphoto



Tony Schwartz

Yellow Pagoda, Wuhan

tonyvet@comcast.net

https://www.tonyschwartzphoto.com



Patricia Scialo

Pitcher, Plant N.1

patricia@patriciascialo.com

https://www.patriciascialo.com

@patricia_scialo



Larry Smukler

Tightrope,

Immediate Whole

larry@larrysmukler.com

https://www.larrysmukler.com

@lsmukler



Dennis Stein

Trees, Norwood, Mass

denjes2@gmail.com

https://djsfineart.photography

@denjes2



Tavon Taylor, MassArt

tataylor@massart.edu

@Tay.thephotographer



Raymond Thompson Jr., West Virginia University

rthompsonphoto@gmail.com

http://www.raymondthompsonjr.com

@raythompsonjrphoto



Vaune Trachtman

Starren,

Now is Always

vaunet@yahoo.com

http://www.vaune.net



Charlotte Tourmanoff

Outfest

tourmanoffphotography@protonmail.com

http://www.toumanoffphotography.com

@toumanoffphotography



Bradley Wakoff

Lone Tree 2017

brad@berkshirian-images.com

www.bradleywakoff.photography

@berkshirian



Dawn Watson

Drift Biund N.2

Drift Bound

watsondawn6@gmail.com

www.dawnwatson.art

@dawnwatson.photo



Nicholas Whitman

Blood Moon Eclipse

nwhitman@roadrunner.com

https://nicholaswhitman.com/

@nicholaswhitman_photo



Jenn Wood

Water Music, New Years Eve

jaeart1@gmail.com

http://www.jennwoodstudio.com

@jennwoodart




